Name

Dave Twait
Scott Anderson
Bill Shanley
Ron Siliani
Paul Irvin

Scott Jacobs

New Holland Rifle and Pistol Club Small-Bore League

Thursday Night Indoor

November 19, 2015

Score Sheet

Target Prone
8 194-6x
5 197-9x
7 162-1x
6 199-14x
3 200-20x
9 N/A

Standing
151-2x
178-2x
102-0x
175-1x
187-3x

N/A

Sitting
187-3x
180-5x
150-0x
198-7x
197-7x

N/A

Kneeling
158-1x
187-2x
128-0x
185-0x
195-3x

N/A

Agg.
690-12x
732-18x
542-1x
757-22x
779-33x

N/A

The first event of the season was for practice only. The postal league we are looking at joining doesn’t start
until the middle of December.

A special thank you to Frank Wasco for helping to coach the new shooters, thanks Frank!

Please note our next practice is Friday night, November 27, due to the Thanksgiving holiday on Thursday.

Many thanks to all who came out!



