New Holland Rifle and Pistol Club Small-Bore League Thursday Night Indoor

November 19, 2015

Score Sheet

Name	Target	Prone	Standing	Sitting	Kneeling	Agg.
Dave Twait	8	194-6x	151-2x	187-3x	158-1x	690-12x
Scott Anderson	5	197-9x	178-2x	180-5x	187-2x	732-18x
Bill Shanley	7	162-1x	102-0x	150-0x	128-0x	542-1x
Ron Siliani	6	199-14x	175-1x	198-7x	185-0x	757-22x
Paul Irvin	3	200-20x	187-3x	197-7x	195-3x	779-33x
Scott Jacobs	9	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

The first event of the season was for practice only. The postal league we are looking at joining doesn't start until the middle of December.

A special thank you to Frank Wasco for helping to coach the new shooters, thanks Frank!

Please note our next practice is Friday night, November 27, due to the Thanksgiving holiday on Thursday.

Many thanks to all who came out!